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I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 15th 

day of July 2020, on the following: 
 
ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER 
Jana Saba    jana.saba@pacificorp.com  
Utah dockets    utahdockets@pacificorp.com 
     datarequest@pacificorp.com 
 
DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES   
Patricia Schmid    pschmid@agutah.gov 
Justin Jetter     jjetter@agutah.gov 
Chris Parker     chrisparker@utah.gov 
William Powell    wpowell@utah.gov 
DPU Data Request   dpudatarequest@utah.gov 
                 
OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES  
Michele Beck    mbeck@utah.gov 
Cheryl Murray    cmurray@utah.gov 
Robert Moore     rmoore@agutah.gov 
Victor Copeland   vcopeland@agutah.gov 
Alex Ware    aware@utah.gov 
       
UTAH SOLAR ENERGY ASSOCIATION  
Amanda Smith   asmith@hollandhart.com 
Engels J. Tejeda   ejtejeda@hollandhart.com 
Chelsea J. Davis   cjdavis@hollandhart.com 
Ryan Evans    revans@utsolar.org 
  
SALT LAKE CITY CORPORATION  
Megan DePaulis   megan.depaulis@slcgov.com 
 
UTAH CLEAN ENERGY 
Sarah Wright    sarah@utahcleanenergy.org       
Kate Bowman    kate@utahcleanenery.org 
Hunter Holman   hunter@utahcleanenergy.org 
 
VIVINT SOLAR 
Stephen F. Mecham   sfmecham@cnmlaw.com 
Christopher Worley   Christopher.worley@vivintsolar.com 
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AURIC SOLAR 
Elias Bishop    elias.bishop@auricsolar.com 
 
VOTE SOLAR 
Sachu Constantine   sachu@votesolar.org 
Jennifer M. Selendy   jselendy@selendygay.com 
Joshua S. Margolin   jmargolin@selendygay.com 
 
WESTERN RESOURCE ADVOCATES 
Sophie Hayes    sophie.hayes@westernresources.org 
Nancy Kelly    nkelly@westernresources.org 
Steven S. Michel   smichel@westernresources.org 
 
 
 
 
 

/s/ Hunter Holman    
 


